
‭BBS WEST SIDE SUMMER SCHOOL‬
‭SESSION #3 JULY 29‬‭TH‬ ‭– AUGUST 9‬
‭LEAVE BUS YARD BY 6:40 AM/ DROP OFF BY 7:40 AM‬
‭8:00 AM – 11:00 AM‬
‭PM DROP @ RESERVOIR/INCLEMENT WEATHER D/O TOWN HALL ANEX‬
‭FRIDAY AUGUST 9‬‭TH‬ ‭10:50 AM P/U BRING TO SONNY’S PLACE/PICKUP‬
‭2:30 FOR RETURN TO BBS.‬

‭RIGHT ON NORTH RD‬
‭RIGHT ON WELLS RD‬
‭STOP #149, #170 WELLS RD – 6:45 AM‬
‭STOP CORNER MAHONEY RD & WELLS RD (#40 MAHONEY RD) – 6:45 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON SCANTIC RD‬
‭STOP #99 SCANTIC RD – 6:46 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON PHELPS RD‬
‭RIGHT ON TROMLEY RD‬
‭STOP #33 TROMLEY RD – 6:49 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST‬
‭RIGHT INTO WYNDWOOD APT‬
‭LEFT ON SECOND APRIL‬
‭STOP CORNER APRIL & AUTUMN - 6:53 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON REGINA DR‬
‭RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST‬
‭RIGHT INTO GREENWOODS CONDOS‬
‭STOP @ MAILBOXES – 6:57 AM‬
‭LEFT ON NEWBERRY RD‬
‭LEFT ON SOUTH MAIN ST‬
‭RIGHT ON WAGNER LANE‬
‭LEFT ON SOUTH WATER ST‬
‭STOP #247 SOUTH WATER ST – 7:03 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST‬
‭STOP CORNER RIVERVIEW & SOUTH MAIN ST – 7:05 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON WINTON RD‬
‭STOP #16 WINTON RD – 7:08 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST‬
‭STOP #252 SOUTH MAIN ST – 7:11 AM‬
‭LEFT ON SCANTIC RD‬
‭RIGHT ON OAKWOOD‬ ‭T&R‬
‭LEFT ON SCANTIC RD‬
‭RIGHT ON SOUTH MAIN ST‬
‭STOP #255 SOUTH MAIN ST – 7:15 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON STOUGHTON RD‬
‭STOP CORNER STOUGHTON RIDGE CONDOS & STOUGHTON RD – 7:18 AM‬
‭LEFT ON SCANTIC RD‬
‭STOP #167 SCANTI RD – 7:20 AM‬
‭RIGHT ON CEMETERY RD‬
‭LEFT ON WOOLAM RD‬
‭STRAIGHT ON OMELIA RD‬



‭LEFT ON RYE ST‬ ‭TO BBS FOR 7:40 AM‬


